## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## Doc#: 1402129012 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00 UCC FINANCING STATEMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Recorder of Deeds A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Date: 01/21/2014 10:27 AM Pg: 1 of 3 **Customer Service (214) 488-3200** B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) FCC Finance LLC 17000 Dallas Parkway #120 Dallas, TX 75248 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only and Debtor name (1a or 1b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); if any part of the Individual Debtor's name will not fit in line 1b, leave all of hor or b. nnk, check here and provide the Individual Debtor information in item 10 of the Financing Statement Addendum (Form UCC1Ad) 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SUFFIX ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) FIRST PERSONAL NAME OR 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Jose Eslava POSTAL CODE COUNTRY CITY 1c. MAILING ADDRESS 60804 IL Cicero 1304 South 51st Court 2. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use e act, ull name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); if any part of the Individual Debtor's name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here and provide the Individual Debtor information in item 10 of the Financing Statement Addendum (Form UCC1Ad) 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SUFFIX ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) FIRS PERSONAL NAME 2b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Veronica Ramos COUNTRY POSTAL CODE CITY 2c. MAILING ADDRESS 60804 IL Cicero 1304 South 51st Court 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY): Provide only on Secured Party name (3a or 3b) 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME South West Lenders Trust ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX FIRST PERSONAL NAME OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME COUNTRY POSTAL CODE CITY 3c. MAILING ADDRESS $X\Gamma$ 75248 **Dallas** 17000 Dallas Parkway #120 4. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral: **Bathroom Remodel**

being administered by a Decedent's Personal Representati 5. Check only if applicable and check only one box: Collateral is held in a Trust (see UCC1Ad, item 17 and instructions) 6b. Check only if applicable and check only one box: 6a. Check only if applicable and check only one box: Non-UCC Filing Agricultural Lien A Debtor is a Transmitting Utility Manufactured-Home Transaction Public-Finance Transaction Licensee/Licensor Bailee/Bailor Consignee/Consignor Seller/Buyer Lessee/Lessor 7. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable): 8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: 45425

1402129012 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

OW INSTRUCTIONS  AME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financir	ng Statement; if line 1b was left blank			
ecause individual Debtor name did not fit, check here		-		
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
		1		
		4		
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
Eslava		-		
FIRST PERSONAL N ME				
Jose  ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	1		
		THE ABOVE SPACE	S FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or 10h) only one additional	Debtor name or Debtor name that did not fit	in line 1b or 2b of the Financing S	Statement (Form UCC1) (use e	xact, full nar
do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of "ie Orblor's name	) and enter the mailing address in line 10c			
10a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
		·		
10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	<b>C</b>			
¥.	<del></del>			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	<del></del>			SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL S ABBITTOTO LE JULIA DE LA JULIA DELLA DE LA JULIA DELLA DELL	4			
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME OF	ASSIGNOR SECURED PART	TY'S NAME: Provide only one	name (11a or 11b)	
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	4/2			
	FIRST PERSONAL NAJ	ADDIT	ONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		.,	
	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
c. MAILING ADDRESS				<u> </u>
COLOR FOR ITTALA (Colletoral)				
ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral):		T'_		
		Ω,		
			CO	
	or recorded) in the 14. This FINANCING ST	ATEMENT:		
This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)	covers timber to		d collateral is filed as	a fixture filin
5. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate descr				
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):				

1402129012 Page: 3 of 3

Flexible Title & Closing Services

Pittsburgh, PA 15222 800.233.4747

**L**egal/Vesting Order #1510001253

Real Estate Report

Page: 1

The evolution of Credit-facts, Inc.

Printed: 10/30/2013

Order Information:

Name(s): ESLAVA, JOSE

RAMOS, VERONICA

1304 SOUTH 51ST COURT Address:

CICERO, IL 60804

COOK Locale:

45425 Loan #:

KOREN YZAGUIRRE Contact:

Bill-to Customer:

# 009237 WEB

FIRST CONSUMER CREDIT, INC.

17000 DALLAS PKWY STE 120

DALLAS, TX 75248

Fax: (866) 928-4413

-CONVEYANCE(S)

#1

DATED: 08/16/2004

RECORDED: -09/01/2004

VOL/PG: 0424533105

INSTRUMENT:

V/ARRANTY DEED

GRANTEE(S)

JC SE ESLAVA, UNMARRIED

GRANTOR(S):

JESUS MAPPILLO, MARRIED TO MARIA DE LOURDES ESCOBEDO-CORTEZ

CONVEYS:

PARCEL OF LAND

-LEGAL DESCRIPTION-

THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL PARATE SITUATED IN THE COUNTY OF COOK, STATE OF ILLINOIS, TO WIT:

LOT 3 IN BLOCK 21 IN GRANT-LOCOMOTIVE WORKS ADDITION TO CHICAGO, IN THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PERMANENT INDEX NUMBER: 16-21-208-026 PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1304 S. 51ST. COURT, CICERO, IL

REPORT EFFECTIVE THROUGH: 10/22/2013